
DAX-CUP - Slovenian Open 2009
(SLO Celje, 20-21 June 2009)

-73 kg
53 Judoka

20-Jun-2009 - 21:53:00 ippon.org   (c) 2009 by International Judo Federation

Trostrunde

Ergebnisse

HELLINGER, Christian
JEREB, Sašo
RUISZ, Gyorgy
SILVA, Augusto
BICHISAN, Stefan
LINCOLN, Han
KUBIENIEC, Michal

MIRANDA, Yuri Sousa
LIEMPD, Maarten Van

VOELK, Christopher
BULYGA, Artem
PACO, David
MAYR, Michael
URODA, Tomislav

SMIT, Richard
SEDMIDUBSKY, Vaclav

BURGES, Milan
SHARLAI, Artur
ZAGOROV, Martin
SCHARINGER, Peter
WILLIAMS, Danny

HAINE, Kevin
MUELLER, Manuel
KNEITINGER, Stefan

UNGVARI, Attila
MOSER, Marcus
VUZEM, Ziga

MCGRANDLE, Scott
CEH, Tadej
URBANCSOK, Tamas
KIRCHMAIER, Herbert

DAWSON, Patrick
KRIZAN, Filip
QUATROCOLO, Luciano

FLEISCHER, Norbert
BIRKONOSKI, Borys
SEIDLMEIER, Fabian

RAMIREZ, Javier
ŽGANK, Miha
KATSUMI, Soshin

JANMAAT, Jan Mark
MUSIL, Jaromir
END, Timo Vt
POPOVYCH, Vitaliy
MILICHOVSKY, Matus
OTT, Marcel
FENNER, Harry

MERGE, Adrian
GRASSMAIR, Severin
BRYSZ, Adam

TARABA, Sandor
COUTO, Diogo
PRODAN, Marko
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MAYR, Michael
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WILLIAMS, Danny

MUELLER, Manuel
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RAMIREZ, Javier

KATSUMI, Soshin
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0010  / 0110 s2           0::0

0000  / 0100            0::0

0200  / 0010            0::0

0100  / 0010            0::0

0000  / 0200            0::0

0000  / 0010            0::0

0000  / 1000            0::0

0000  / 0110            0::0

0000  / 1000            0::0

1000  / 0000            0::0

0000  / 0010            0::0

0100  / 0000            0::0

1000  / 0010            0::0

0000  / 1020            0::0

0100  / 0000            0::0

1010  / 0000            0::0

0100  / 0000            0::0

0010  / 0000            0::0

1000  / 0000            0::0

0000  / 0010            0::0

JEREB, Sašo
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HELLINGER, Christian

SILVA, Augusto

MOSER, Marcus
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MOSER, Marcus
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MERGE, Adrian

COUTO, Diogo
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JEREB, Sašo
BRYSZ, Adam
KNEITINGER, Stefan
KATSUMI, Soshin
RAMIREZ, Javier
UNGVARI, Attila
HELLINGER, Christian

COUTO, Diogo
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